S
&

ITEM NO. | @TY. [PART NO. [DESCRIPTION
1 11015422 V2 CONTROL BRACKET-ZINC PLATED
2 21000509 3/8-16x1" HHCS GRS
3 11015604 ©X1.50” DOUBLE SIDED VHB TAPE
4 11016156 #10-24x1-1/2" HEX SOCKET DRIVE SCREW
3 2000572 3/8" SPRING LOCK WASHER
6 21000550 3/8-16 GRS HEX NUT
/ 11000602 10-24 NYLON LOCK NUT
8 2013180 #12x3/4"HEX HEAD SELF-DRILLING SCREW
9 21000569 1/4" USS FLAT WASHER
10 11016154 PLASTIC PENDANT PIN

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

WOODBINE MFG. CO.

FILENAME:
AR — BUS BROWN DRIVE
"= | | SYMBOLOGY PER . WOODBINE, IOWA 51579
D;—\jAL 3PLC ANSI ¥14.5 NOTES. b
2PLC The original ~
MACHINE DRAWN BY. TOMMY GATE
iraulic Ii
SAw,DRILL |-030-015 AAS 4
SHEAR, DRAWN /DATE THE INFORMATION HERE IS CONFIDENTIAL
SRR |oso | o3| TENENT
FORM WOODBINE MFG.
WELDNG  |.090 | 060 | ATPVP/DATE T SENDANT CONTROL BRACKET KIT
A |5/30/19 RELEASED TO PRODUCTION AAS 2256 |ROUGH CAST| '
ORAFT ANGULAR | SALES CATEGORY [PRODUCT LINE[SCALE | FIN. WT. [PART NO.
REV. | DATE CHANGE RECORD BY |APPVD| ECN pe +1°




